
 
AMHERST HIGH SCHOOL 

VARSITY WRESTLING  2011-2012 

Coach:    Dennis Bauer Asst. Coach:   Steve Devlin 

         Mike Lobuzzetta 

 
ATHLETIC HOTLINE – 362-8290 

WEBSITE – www.amherstschools.org 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAM TIME BUS 

DEPART

S 

BUS 

RETURNS 

Sat. 11/12/11 @ Cheektowaga - Certification V & JV 9:00 AM 8:15 AM 11:00 AM 

Sat. 11/26/11 Scrimmage @ Tonawanda V & JV 9:00 AM 8:00 AM 11:45 AM 

Wed. 11/30/11 Pioneer V & JV 7:00 PM N/A N/A 

Sat. 12/3/11 @ Grand Island Dual Tournament 

@ Wm. East JV Dual Tournament 

V 

JV 

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:00 AM 

Dropoff only 

Dropoff only- 

Tuesday 12/6/11 @Iroquois V & JV 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Wed. 12/7/11 Lake Shore V & JV 7:00 PM N/A N/A 

Sat. 12/10/11 @ Holly (Rochester) Dual Tourn. 

@ Iroquois JV Dual Tournament 

V 

JV 

10:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

7:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

6:30 PM 

Dropoff only 

Wed. 12/14/11 @West Seneca East V & JV 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:30 PM 

Fri. 12/16/11 @ St. Joe’s Collegiate Inst. V & JV 7:00 PM 5:15 PM 9:30 PM 

Wed. 12/21/11 Cheektowaga V & JV 7:00 PM N/A N/A 

Wed. 12/28/11 @ Maryvale JV Tournament JV TBA TBA Dropoff only 

Thurs. 12/29/11 @ Maryvale V Tournament V TBA TBA Dropoff only 

Wed. 1/4/12 Williamsville East V & JV 7:00 PM N/A N/A 

Fri. 1/6/2012 @ NFWOA Tourney (NCCC) Select V TBA TBA TBA 

Sat. 1/7/2012 @ NFWOA Tourney (NCCC) Select V TBA TBA TBA 

Wed. 1/11/12 @Williamsville South V & JV 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 8:30 PM 

Sat. 1/14/12 @ Williamsville North Tourney V TBA 6:45 AM Dropoff only 

Wed. 1/18/12 @Starpoint V & JV 6:00 PM 4:15 PM 8:30 PM 

Fri. 1/20/12 @ Clarence HS – ECIC Tourn. V 4:00 PM 1:30 PM 9:30 PM 

Sat. 1/21/12 @ Clarence HS – ECIC Tourn. V 9:00 AM 6:30 AM Dropoff only 

Sat. 1/21/12 @ Niagara Falls Tournament JV 10:00 AM 7:15 AM Dropoff only 

Fri. 1/27/12 Sweet Home V & JV 7:00 PM N/A N/A 

Sat. 1/28/12 ECIC JV Tournament @ Amherst V & JV 9:00 AM N/A N/A 

Fri. 2/3/12 Class AAA Champ.  @ Starpoint V TBA TBA TBA 

Sat. 2/4/12 Class AAA Champ. @ Starpoint V TBA TBA Dropoff only 

Sat. 2/11/12 State Qualifier @ Lakeshore V TBA TBA Dropoff only 

http://www.amherstschools.org/

